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Score restorations by John Morgan
Moscow Symphony Orchestra = William Stromberg

8.225168

Playing
Time
66:27

(36:59)

il Overture 1:31
B Nocturne 2:44
El Memory Waltz 4:03
EY Adagietto 3:21
The Silence 0:43
@ The Fall 1:02
Sorrow 1:08
El The Awakening 2:07
E] Barcarolle 0:57
Interlude | 0:47
ifl Interlude 1l 1:22
The Letter 0:48

The Farewell 2:49
i} The River 2:29
il The Hyena 1:18
@ Helen 3:18
Witch Doctor 1:57
The Death-watch 2:45
Panic 1:07
Hi Finale 0:41

(29:24)
HFl Prelude 1:18
P Cicero 2:02
PB The Embassy 2:11
B The Film 4:08

P The OId Street
Fj The Safe
Dreams

] Five Weeks

] Romance

Kl Departure
Alone

FA The Charwoman
EBl Escape

The Pursuit

Ed The Boat

Ed Rio

Finale

1:37
2:45
2:42
0:26
0:59
2:21
1:40
1:31
1:21
2:28
0:34
0:30
0:54

Recorded at Mosfilm Studio, Moscow, Russia

in September, 2000

Recording Engineers & Editors: Edvard Shakhnazarian, Vitaly lvanov

Producer: Betta International
Music notes: Christopher Husted

Production notes: Joe Caporiccio

Design: Ron Hoares

6 MLéWf.” 5168

9

| 0104 094WM

891522'8| osefluewijiy] Jo smous ayi





